K.V.G MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL SULLIA

DEPT OF ANAESTHESIOLOGY
P.G TEACHING PROGRAMME FOR MONTH OF MAY - 2021

TIME 3PM-5PM

PG Student

Date Day Subject Topic Moderator
04.05.2021 | Tuesday | Case Middle ear Surgeries Dr. Smitha Dr. Saroja
Discussion
06.05.2021 Thursday | Journal Mechanistic insights into Dr. Soujanya Dr.Ganapathi
Club spinal neurons involved in Dr. Madumitha
neurexial opioid induced
pruritus
07.05.2021 | Friday Seminar | Capnography and gas Dr.Arun Dr.Abhay
monitoring . : Dr. Ganapathi
11.05.2021 | Tuesday | Case Batientin Pregnancy Dr. Hemanth Dr. Mahabala
Discussion v e »
Ph\{ 2! 54 iff‘m nAUND
13.052021 | Thursday |Journal | Peripheral nerve block in the | Dr. Hemanth Dr.Madumitha
Club managemeiit of
postoperative pain
14.05.2021 | Friday Seminar | Airway olume flows and Dr.Sowjanya Dr. Abhay
pressure Dr. Mahabala
18.05.2021 Tuesday | Case Knee arthoscopy in Dr. Amrutha Dr. Madumitha
Discussion | unitateral spinal ‘ Dr. Abhay
anaesthesia -
20.05.2021 | Thursday | Journal Use of direct oral Dr. Shashank Dr. Madumitha
| Club anticoagulents with regional
anaesthesia in orthopedic
patients
21.05.2021 Friday Seminar | Nevromuscular Dr.Arun Dr. Abhay
transmission physiology Dr. Saroja
25.052021 | Tuesday | Case Role of Anaesthesiologist in | Dr. Aezezulla Khan | Dr. Mahabala
: Discussion | burn patients Dr. Abhay
27.05.2021 | Thursday |Jjournal Labor neurexial analgesia Dr.Mahabaleswara | Dr. Madumitha
Club and breastfeedingan | Dr. Mahabala
updated systemic review
28.05.2021 | Friday Seminar | Neuromuscular transmission | Dr. Smitha Dr. Ganapathi

monitoring.
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